
Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 10 & 11 octobre 2020
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No 2 VULCO  // Demont Vincent (Rg=8)

Pass 16 1:58.423

Pass 33 3:20.501 1 1:22.078 *

Pass 51 4:38.907 2 1:18.406 *

Pass 69 5:55.430 3 1:16.523 *

Pass 86 7:12.417 4 1:16.987

Pass 102 8:28.050 5 1:15.633 *

Pass 118 9:43.966 6 1:15.916

Pass 133 11:00.134 7 1:16.168

Pass 150 12:12.830 8 1:12.696 *

Pass 163 13:26.533 9 1:13.703

Pass 175 14:39.720 10 1:13.187

Pass 187 15:53.613 11 1:13.893

No 7 BOOGY  // Oko Denis  (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:29.899

Pass 21 2:40.771 1 1:10.872 **

Pass 37 3:51.135 2 1:10.364 **

Pass 54 4:59.045 3 1:07.910 **

Pass 72 6:06.846 4 1:07.801 **

Pass 87 7:15.066 5 1:08.220

Pass 101 8:23.439 6 1:08.373

Pass 115 9:32.720 7 1:09.281

Pass 130 10:39.960 8 1:07.240 **

Pass 146 11:47.497 9 1:07.537

Pass 160 12:55.122 10 1:07.625

Pass 173 14:02.846 11 1:07.724

Pass 182 15:11.074 12 1:08.228

No 17 CIBLE7  // Laurence Yann (Rg=7)

Pass 15 1:55.047

Pass 30 3:09.724 1 1:14.677 *

Pass 46 4:22.241 2 1:12.517 *

Pass 63 5:34.415 3 1:12.174 *

Pass 79 6:47.003 4 1:12.588

In 98 8:14.019 5 1:27.016

Pass 126 10:05.269 6 1:51.250

Pass 142 11:17.754 7 1:12.485

Pass 156 12:30.655 8 1:12.901

Pass 168 13:43.361 9 1:12.706

Pass 177 14:56.304 10 1:12.943

Pass 189 16:08.221 11 1:11.917 *

No 21 POULORIDER  // Ruby Johnny (Rg=18)

Pass 18 2:13.186

Pass 36 3:50.523 1 1:37.337 *

Pass 59 5:20.805 2 1:30.282 *

Pass 80 6:47.306 3 1:26.501 *

Pass 99 8:17.976 4 1:30.670

Pass 116 9:43.465 5 1:25.489 *

Pass 137 11:07.115 6 1:23.650 *

Pass 155 12:28.151 7 1:21.036 *

Pass 171 13:50.862 8 1:22.711

Pass 185 15:15.245 9 1:24.383

No 24 NICO 2G  // Vaillant Nicolas (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:49.074

Pass 32 3:13.134 1 1:24.060 *

Pass 50 4:35.142 2 1:22.008 *

Pass 68 5:54.884 3 1:19.742 *

Pass 89 7:23.683 4 1:28.799

Pass 106 8:41.444 5 1:17.761 *

Pass 123 9:58.545 6 1:17.101 *

Pass 140 11:15.348 7 1:16.803 *

Pass 157 12:31.691 8 1:16.343 *

Pass 170 13:49.359 9 1:17.668

Pass 180 15:06.339 10 1:16.980

No 26 RIBEKI  // Rio Richard (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:28.639

Pass 20 2:40.551 1 1:11.912 **

Pass 38 3:51.674 2 1:11.123 *

Pass 55 5:02.791 3 1:11.117 *

Pass 73 6:14.024 4 1:11.233

Pass 91 7:24.744 5 1:10.720 *

Pass 104 8:36.111 6 1:11.367

Pass 120 9:47.477 7 1:11.366

Pass 132 10:58.308 8 1:10.831

Pass 148 12:09.585 9 1:11.277

In 162 13:25.932 10 1:16.347

Pass 183 15:12.153 11 1:46.221

No 30 COOL-TI HUNTER  // Forest Thierry (Rg=9)

Pass 3 1:28.021

Pass 22 2:45.210 1 1:17.189 *

Pass 41 3:59.823 2 1:14.613 *

Pass 58 5:13.899 3 1:14.076 *

Pass 75 6:27.895 4 1:13.996 *

Pass 93 7:42.641 5 1:14.746

Pass 109 8:57.081 6 1:14.440

Pass 127 10:09.829 7 1:12.748 *

In 145 11:37.205 8 1:27.376

Pass 184 15:12.434 9 3:35.229

No 33 HERE RICK  // Beaufrère Eric (Rg=17)

Pass 8 1:36.765

Pass 25 2:57.475 1 1:20.710 *

Pass 44 4:17.284 2 1:19.809 *

Pass 64 5:34.832 3 1:17.548 *
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No 33 HERE RICK  // Beaufrère Eric (Rg=17)

Pass 82 6:55.196 4 1:20.364

Pass 97 8:13.843 5 1:18.647

Pass 114 9:32.574 6 1:18.731

No 34 G1tox  //ROCA Quentin (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:39.555

Pass 27 3:05.167 1 1:25.612 *

Pass 47 4:24.128 2 1:18.961 *

Pass 65 5:41.068 3 1:16.940 *

Pass 83 6:57.542 4 1:16.474 *

Pass 96 8:13.548 5 1:16.006 *

Pass 113 9:27.349 6 1:13.801 *

Pass 131 10:40.898 7 1:13.549 *

Pass 147 11:53.746 8 1:12.848 *

Pass 161 13:06.232 9 1:12.486 *

Pass 174 14:18.497 10 1:12.265 *

Pass 186 15:30.072 11 1:11.575 *

No 40 KANETTE  // Dufau Patrice (Rg=11)

Pass 34 3:25.280

Pass 52 4:43.810 1 1:18.530 *

Pass 70 6:01.527 2 1:17.717 *

Pass 88 7:18.986 3 1:17.459 *

Pass 105 8:38.450 4 1:19.464

Pass 122 9:56.778 5 1:18.328

Pass 139 11:14.878 6 1:18.100

Pass 158 12:32.621 7 1:17.743

Pass 169 13:47.899 8 1:15.278 *

Pass 179 15:03.551 9 1:15.652

No 45 LOPETTE  // Lepetre Nicolas (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:44.677

Pass 26 3:01.747 1 1:17.070 *

Pass 43 4:15.013 2 1:13.266 *

Pass 60 5:26.744 3 1:11.731 *

Pass 77 6:38.662 4 1:11.918

Pass 94 7:50.238 5 1:11.576 *

In 112 9:11.588 6 1:21.350

Pass 191 16:22.190 7 7:10.602

No 62 BLUE ASH  // Rio Killian (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:32.857

Pass 23 2:46.612 1 1:13.755 *

Pass 40 3:59.711 2 1:13.099 *

Pass 57 5:12.063 3 1:12.352 *

Pass 74 6:25.013 4 1:12.950

Pass 92 7:37.619 5 1:12.606

Pass 108 8:50.021 6 1:12.402

Pass 125 10:00.998 7 1:10.977 *

Pass 138 11:14.761 8 1:13.763

Pass 154 12:26.102 9 1:11.341

Pass 164 13:38.450 10 1:12.348

Pass 176 14:49.293 11 1:10.843 *

Pass 188 16:00.559 12 1:11.266

No 69 Marcel  // Peccavé François (Rg=10)

Pass 19 2:36.179

Pass 39 3:54.002 1 1:17.823 *

Pass 56 5:10.402 2 1:16.400 *

In 76 6:30.366 3 1:19.964

Pass 121 9:50.525 4 3:20.159

Pass 136 11:05.796 5 1:15.271 *

Pass 151 12:20.279 6 1:14.483 *

In 167 13:42.321 7 1:22.042

No 78 RWANITO  // Salaun Erwan (Rg=14)

Pass 17 2:01.498

Pass 35 3:28.106 1 1:26.608 *

Pass 53 4:47.741 2 1:19.635 *

Pass 71 6:06.226 3 1:18.485 *

Pass 90 7:24.432 4 1:18.206 *

Pass 107 8:42.745 5 1:18.313

Pass 124 9:59.592 6 1:16.847 *

Pass 141 11:17.699 7 1:18.107

Pass 159 12:35.446 8 1:17.747

Pass 172 13:52.292 9 1:16.846 *

Pass 181 15:09.632 10 1:17.340

No 85 PINGOUIN  // Levillain Aurélien (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:34.956

Pass 24 2:53.945 1 1:18.989 *

Pass 42 4:11.005 2 1:17.060 *

Pass 61 5:28.893 3 1:17.888

In 81 6:53.545 4 1:24.652

Pass 110 8:58.546 5 2:05.001

Pass 129 10:15.333 6 1:16.787 *

Pass 144 11:31.995 7 1:16.662 *

No 176 CHINOIS  // Verdure  Cedric (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:48.752

Pass 31 3:12.694 1 1:23.942 *

Pass 49 4:33.490 2 1:20.796 *

Pass 67 5:52.806 3 1:19.316 *

Pass 85 7:11.165 4 1:18.359 *

Pass 103 8:29.814 5 1:18.649

Pass 119 9:47.073 6 1:17.259 *

Pass 135 11:04.819 7 1:17.746

Pass 153 12:22.185 8 1:17.366

Pass 166 13:40.030 9 1:17.845

Pass 178 14:57.561 10 1:17.531

Pass 190 16:14.837 11 1:17.276
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No 333 Tché Tché  // Martel Jerome (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:41.212

Pass 28 3:05.713 1 1:24.501 *

Pass 48 4:25.289 2 1:19.576 *

Pass 66 5:43.736 3 1:18.447 *

Pass 84 7:01.377 4 1:17.641 *

Pass 100 8:22.514 5 1:21.137

Pass 117 9:43.596 6 1:21.082

Pass 134 11:03.227 7 1:19.631

Pass 152 12:22.111 8 1:18.884

Pass 165 13:39.602 9 1:17.491 *

No 474 KIIWII  // Rigot Kevin (Rg=2)

Pass 14 1:54.152

Pass 29 3:07.773 1 1:13.621 *

Pass 45 4:20.593 2 1:12.820 *

Pass 62 5:31.379 3 1:10.786 *

Pass 78 6:43.450 4 1:12.071

Pass 95 7:53.874 5 1:10.424 *

Pass 111 9:04.307 6 1:10.433

Pass 128 10:14.451 7 1:10.144 *

Pass 143 11:25.561 8 1:11.110


